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Prof. M. Aslam

Principal,

Shifa College of Medicine,
Pitras Bukhari Road, H-8/4
ISLAMABAD.

professormaslam@yahoo.com

Dr. Magbool H. Jafary
65-1/C, Block-6,
P.E.C.H.S,,

Karachi-75400.
magbool.jafary@gmail.com

Shaukat Ali Jawaid
Room No. 522, 5% Floor,
Panorama Centre,
Building No.2,

Raja Ghazanfar Ali Road,

Saddar, Karachi.
pulse@pulsepakistan.com

Dr. Masood Jawaid

House No. B-66, Block-14,
Gulistan-e-Jauhair,
KARACHI.

masood@masoodjawaid.com

Dr. Fatema Jawad
JPMA, PMA House,
Aga Khan Il Road,
KARACHI.
fatema@super.net.pk

Prof. Nazeer Khan
B-90, Block 3- A,
Gulistan-e-Jauhar,
KARACHI.
n.khan@duhs.edu.pk

96

®©

10.

11.

12.

Dr. Jamshed Akhtar
C-2, Alfalah Society,
Drigh Colony-3,
KARACHI-75230.
jamjim88@yahoo.com

Dr. Sina Aziz

Ahmed House,

7/1, 6" Gizri Lane, Phase-4,
Defense Housing Authority,
KARACHI.
sigma_98@hotmail.com

Dr. Yasmin Wajahat,
67/0/2 Opp. Masjid-e-Noor,
PECHS, Karachi-75400.
ywajahat@gmail.com

Prof. M. Shuja Tahir
175-Jinnah Colony,
FAISALABAD.
editor@theprofessional.com

Prof. Nasir Khokhar,
Director Division of
Gstroenterology

Shifa College of Medcine,
ISLAMABAD.
drnkhokhar@yahoo.com

Prof. Arshad Jawaid

House No. 105, Street No. 7,
Sector G-2, Phase-2,
Hayatabad, Peshawar.
arshadj34@hotmail.com
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Dr. Muhammad Irfan

House No. 43, Street No.12, Sec-
tor K-3, Phase-3, Hayatabad,
PESHAWAR.
mirfan78@yahoo.com

Dr. Inayatullah Padhiyar,

ISM Hospital, Room No. 210,
2nd Floor, Garden Road,
KARACHI.
jpda@cyber.net.pk

Dr. Huma Qureshi
Pakistan Med. Research
Council, G-5/2, Constitution
Avenue, ISLAMABAD.
pmrc@comsats.net.pk

Prof. Shams Nadeem Alam
E-90, Block-7,
Gulshan-e-Igbal, Karachi.
shams.alam@duhs.edu.pk
shamsnadeemalam@gmail.com

Dr. Akhtar Sherin

KUST Institute of Medical
Sciences,

DHQ Hospital, KDA,
Kohat. Khyber PK.
akhtarsherin@yahoo.com

Dr. Ali Asghar Jawa
Wilshire Medical Center,
4-M, Model Town Extension,
LAHORE.
alijawa@gmail.com

Prof. ljaz Hussain

539-B, Johar Town,
LAHORE.
drijazhussain@gmail.com

Dr. Saba Sohail

4-|l, Creek Lane-8,
Phase-VII,

Defense Housing Authority
KARACHI.
drsabasohail@hotmail.com
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Dr. C. Ageel Safdar

House No. 127, Askari XI,
Near Qasim Market,
Rawalpindi-Cantt.
agee_safdar@hotmail.com

Dr. M. Kashif Riaz
176-W, Block-2,
PECHS, Karachi.
kashifriaz1l@yahoo.com

Dr. Farah Asad Mansouri,

Dept. of Community Health Sci.,
Karachi Medical and Dental
College, Block-M,

North Nazimabad,

KARACHI.
fmansuril0@gmail.com

Prof. Anwar A. Siddiqui

Dept. of Community Health Sci.,
Aga Khan University, Karachi.
anwar.siddiqui@aku.edu.net

Prof. Sohail Akhtar

16-Darul Aman Housing Society,
Block 7/8, Karachi-75350
drsa99@yahoo.com

Prof. Anwarul Haque

F11/3, House No. 116, Street 49,
ISLAMABAD.
truth.11@live.com

Dr. Najeebur Rab Ansari,
A-66, 6" Lane, Block-L,

North Nazimabad,
KARACHI-74700.
drnajeebansari@hotmail.com

Prof. Noshin Wasim Yusuf,
95-Upper Mall,
LAHORE-54000.
noshinwasim@hotmail.com
(Assoc. Member)
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Kiran Ejaz

B-82/10, Federal B. Area,
KARACHI.
drkiranejaz@gmail.com

Prof. Mansoor Ahmad
D-101, KDA Scheme-I
KARACHI.

Prof. A. Samad
24/2, Khayaban-e-Badar,

Defence Housing Authority,

KARACHI-7500.

Prof. Ahmad Igbal
House No. 19, Street 63,
Sector F-7/3,

Islamabad.
drigbal7@gmail.com

Prof. A. Majeed Chaudhry,
Lohore - Pakistan.

Prof. Azhar Muabak,
Rawalpindi - Pakistan.

Dr. Ahmed Badar,
Saudi Arabia. *
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